

MAC CASNo. 202 Of 2024
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Judge,MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No.03 dt:17-09-24

Today the case is fixed for appearance by the petitioner.

Petitioner appear by filing hazira.

Requisites already filed. Issue summons upon the Opposites parties
through Court as well as regd post.

To 13-12-24 for SR/AD.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Judge,MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-
Judge,MACT4 th Court
Bardhaman