

MAC Case No.202/2024  
Present :- Smt. Varsha Bansal Agarwal  
Judge, MACT 4th Court, Burdwan. In-charge.

Order No. 04 dated 13.12.2024.

Today the case is fixed for SR and AD

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR AD is yet been received today.

PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 03.03.2025 for SR and AD

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-  
Judge, MACT 4th Court, Burdwan.

Sd/-  
Judge, MACT 4th Court, Burdwan.i/c