

MAC CASE No. 202 Of 2024
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Judge, MACT 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 05 dt: 28.02.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner appear by filing hazira.

SR /AD not yet been received today.

Thus, the case is adjourned today.

To 08.05.2025 for SR/AD.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4 th Court
Bardhaman